TND SERIES 1 PHASE STABILISERS
OOvveerraallll  DDiimmeennssiioonnss  aanndd  WWeeiigghhtt  ((  ffoorr  rreeffeerreennccee  oonnllyy  ))
Order Code  VA Dimensions ( mm ) W x D x H Weight ( kgs. ) No. of Cubicles
TND-500 500 190 x 180 x 145 4.8
BENCH TYPE
TND-1000 1000 213 x 206 x 165 6.1
TND-1500 1500 213 x 206 x 165 6.4
TND-2000 2000 240 x 285 x 200 10.4
TND-3000 3000 225 x 295 x 230 13
TND-5000 5000 225 x 310 x 290 18.3
TND-7500 7500 270 x 530 x 245 30.0
TND-10000 10000 270 x 530 x 245 37.5
TND-10000 10000 310 x 340 x 560 42.0
CABINET TYPE TND-15000 15000 310 x 340 x 560 68.5
TND-20000 20000 330 x 360 x 660 75.5
PPrriinncciippllee  &&  CChhaarraacctteerriissttiiccss  ::
These stabilisers incorporate advanced monitoring and compensation technology.
They monitor and control the output voltage to a steady state automatically when
the supply voltage fluctuates or the load current varies, which ensures smooth